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OEM Reference

MAZDA B25Y3325XB

MAZDA B25Y3325XC

MAZDA B25Y3325XD

MAZDA B4583325XC

MAZDA B4583325XD

MAZDA NAO013325A

MAZDA NA013325X

MAZDA NA013325XA

MAZDA NA013325XB

MAZDA NA013325XC

MAZDA NA013325XD

MAZDA NAO13325XA

MAZDA SA013325X

OEM Cross Reference
BOSCH 0986479V65
BOSCH 0986479V65
BOSCH 0986AB5482
BOSCH 0986AB5482
BREMBO 09586914
BREMBO 09586914
A.B.S. 09586914
FEBI BILSTEIN 10624

FEBI BILSTEIN 10624

BSF 11353V
MAPCO 15531

sbs 1815203223
VALEO 186449
VALEO 186449
MAXGEAR 190714
E.T.F. 193254
LEMFORDER 1930001
LEMFORDER 1930001

NK 203223
METELLI 230276
METELLI 230276

ATE 24011801131
AP 24542E
RED-LINE 26MZ005
RED-LINE 26MZ005
NK 313286
MEYLE 35155210001
MEYLE 35155210001
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Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VEMA
ACKOJA
ACKOJA
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
BARUM

BORG & BECK
FREMAX
fri.tech.

DJ PARTS

DJ PARTS
DEEVO

QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
LYNXAUTO
KAVO PARTS
BRECO
OPTIMAL
ZEKKERT
FTE

ABE
ASHUKI by Palidium
KAISHIN
BREMSI

MGA

EBC Brakes
WOKING
WOKING
BREMSI
SIGMAUTO
DYNAMATRIX
FERODO
FERODO
TRW

TRW
TRUSTING
TRW

TRW
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
Drlve+

APEC

4X4 ESTANFI
BOSCH
BOSCH

92061500
92061500
98359
A3280002
A3280002
ADCO0407V
ADM54338
AE0424
ANDG6206
B130117
BAR18113
BBD4051
BD3254
BD0297
BD1050
BD2088
BD29100
BDC3960
BDC3960
BDI522
BG2802
BG2802
BNO0546
BN1070
BR4713
BS8156
BS3860
BS5280
BS3960
C33042ABE
C60803
CBR172
CD6497V
D1076
D418
D638610
D638610
DBA497V
DBA497V
DBD497
DDF497
DDF497
DF2719
DF2719
DF297
DF7243
DF7243
DI1342
D1955282
DP1010111088
DSK109
EST6003342
F026A00905
FO026A00905
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